
WEEK NO ROUND DAY 2022/2023

40 Preliminary Round ON Saturday 8th October

42 1st Round ON Saturday 22nd October

44 2nd Round ON Saturday 5th November

46 3rd Round ON Saturday 19th November

49 4th Round ON Saturday 10th December

1 5th Round ON Saturday 7th January

4 Quarter Final ON Saturday 28th January

6 Semi Final Saturday 11th February

14  FINAL ON Saturday TBC

42 Preliminary Round ON Saturday 22nd October

44 1st Round ON Saturday 5th November

45 Saturday 12th November for a possible extra game
46 2nd Round ON Saturday 19th November

47 Saturday 26th November for a possible extra game

49 3rd Round ON Saturday 10th December

1 4th Round ON Saturday 7th January

4 Quarter Final ON Saturday 28th January

6 Semi Final ON Saturday 11th February

14 FINAL ON Saturday TBC

YETTON TROPHY LADIES INTER-CLUB COMPETITION  

40 Preliminary Round ON Saturday 8th October

42 1st Round ON Saturday 22nd October

44 2nd Round ON Saturday 5th November

46 3rd Round ON Saturday 19th November

49 4th Round ON Saturday 10th December

1 5th Round ON Saturday 7th January

4 Quarter Final ON Saturday 28th January

7 Semi Final Saturday 18th February

14 FINAL ON Saturday TBC

42 Preliminary Round ON Saturday 22nd October

44 1st Round ON Saturday 5th November
45 Saturday 12th November for a possible extra game
46 2nd Round ON Saturday 19th November

47 Saturday 26th November for a possible extra game

49 3rd Round ON Saturday 10th December

1 4th Round ON Saturday 7th January

4 Quarter Final ON Saturday 28th January

7 Semi Final ON Saturday 18th February

14 FINAL ON Saturday TBC

39 Preliminary Round ON Sunday 2nd October

40 1st Round ON Sunday 9th October

42 2nd Round ON Sunday 23rd October

46 3rd Round Sunday 20th November

1 4th Round ON Sunday 8th January

4 Quarter Final ON Sunday 29th January

12 Semi Final ON Saturday TBC

12  FINAL ON Sunday TBC

DAVID CORNWELL UNDER 30 CLUB DOUBLE RINK TRIPLES OPEN INTER-CLUB COMPETITION

41 1st Round ON Saturday 15th October

44 2nd Round ON Sunday 6th November

47 3rd Round ON Saturday 26th November

5 Quarter Final ON Saturday 4th February 

13 Semi Final ON Saturday TBC

13 FINAL ON Saturday TBC

45 1st Round ON Thursday 10th November

48 2nd Round ON Thursday 1st December

2 3rd Round ON Thursday 12th January

4 4th Round ON Thursday 26th January

6 Quarter Final ON Thursday 9th February

8 Semi Final ON Thursday 23rd February

13 FINAL ON Friday TBC

YETTON PLATE LADIES INTER-CLUB COMPETITION

VIVIENNE TROPHY LADIES INTER-CLUB COMPETITION

ENGLISH INDOOR BOWLING ASSOCIATION LTD

TEAM COMPETITION DATES 2022-2023

DENNY CUP MENS INTER-CLUB COMPETITION

DENNY PLATE MENS INTER-CLUB COMPETITION

TOP CLUB MIXED INTER-CLUB COMPETITION



WEEK NO ROUND DAY 2022/2023

MENS OVER 60 DOUBLE RINK MENS OVER 60 INTER-CLUB COMPETITION

42 Preliminary Round ON Tuesday 18th October

45 1st Round ON Tuesday 8th November

48 2nd Round ON Tuesday 29th November

50 3rd Round ON Tuesday 13th December

2 4th Round ON Tuesday 10th January

6 5th Round ON Tuesday 7th February

10 Quarter Final ON Tuesday 7th March

14 Semi Final ON Friday TBC

14 Final ON Saturday TBC

44 Preliminary Round ON Friday 4th November

47 1st Round ON Friday 25th November

49 2nd Round ON Friday 9th December

3 3rd Round ON Friday 20th January

7 4th Round ON Friday 17th February

9 5th Round ON Friday 3rd March

10 Quarter Final ON Friday 10th March

14 Semi Final ON Friday TBC

14 Final ON Saturday TBC

41 Preliminary Round ON Sunday 16th October

43 1st Round ON Sunday 30th October

45 2nd Round ON Sunday 13th November

47 3rd Round ON Sunday 27th November

49 4th Round ON Sunday 11th December

2 Quarter Final ON Sunday 15th January

9 Semi Final ON Sunday 5th March

12 FINAL ON Sunday TBC

43 1st Round ON Saturday 29th October

50 2nd Round ON Saturday 17th December

2 Quarter Final ON Saturday 14th January

9 Semi Final ON Saturday 4th March

13 FINAL ON Saturday TBC

43 1st Round ON Saturday 29th October

50 2nd Round ON Saturday 17th December

2 Quarter Final ON Saturday 14th January

9 Semi Final ON Saturday 4th March

12 FINAL ON Saturday TBC

OVER 60 COUNTY KNOCKOUT MENS INTER-COUNTY COMPETITION

43 1st Round ON Tuesday 25th October

47 2nd Round ON Tuesday 22nd November

4 3rd Round ON Tuesday 17th January

8 Semi Final ON Tuesday 21st February

15 FINAL ON Thursday`` TBC

UNDER 25 COUNTY DOUBLE RINK MENS INTER-COUNTY COMPETITION

45 1st Round ON Saturday 12th November

50 2nd Round ON Sunday 18th December

6 Quarter Final ON Sunday 12th February

10 Semi Final ON Sunday 12th March

13 FINAL ON Saturday TBC

UNDER 18 COUNTY DOUBLE RINK TRIPLES COMPETITION (MIXED)

9 ROUND ROBIN Thursday 2nd March

12 Semi Final ON Sunday TBC

12 FINAL ON Sunday TBC

It may be necessary to alter some of the above dates to accommodate International matches 

24/01/2022

LIBERTY TROPHY MENS INTER-COUNTY COMPETITION

MASON TROPHY LADIES OVER 60 INTER-CLUB COMPETITION

ENGLISH INDOOR BOWLING ASSOCIATION LTD

TEAM COMPETITION DATES 2022-2023

ATHERLEY TROPHY LADIES INTER-COUNTY COMPETITION

EGHAM TROPHY MIXED INTER-CLUB COMPETITION


